

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
MARQUETTE WOODS					P18014	
RECORD OF BIDS					22-Feb-18	
CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
20	TON	Approach, CI II	\$27.00	\$540.00	\$21.00	\$420.00
250	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$27.00	\$6,750.00	\$21.00	\$5,250.00
30	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$23.60	\$708.00	\$15.00	\$450.00
850	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$49.40	\$41,990.00	\$59.92	\$50,932.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$83.00	\$1,660.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
50	TON	HMA Approach	\$83.00	\$4,150.00	\$80.50	\$4,025.00
275	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$11.30	\$3,107.50	\$6.50	\$1,787.50
5	EA	Dr Structure Cover, ADJ, Case 1	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
1	LSUM	Pavt, Cleaning	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type b, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$73,384.78</b>		<b>\$77,970.50</b>	